FRSCPA

. CERTIFLED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS

ACCOUNTANTS’ COMPILATION REPORT

March 1, 2023

Minnreg Veterans Association, Inc.
12467 62nd Street N
Largo, FL. 33773-1820

Management is responsible for the accompanying financial statements of Minnteg Veterans Association,
Inc. (a nonprofit organization), which comprise the statement of financial position as of
February 28, 2023, and the related statements of activities for the periods indicated therein. We have
performed a compilation engagement in accordance with Statements on Standards for Accounting and
Review Services promulgated by the Accounting and Review Services Committee of the AICPA. We did
not audit or review the financial statements nor were we required to perform any procedures to verify the
accuracy or completeness of the information provided by management. Accordingly, we do not express
an opinion, a conclusion, nor provide any form of assurance on these financial statements.

Management has elected to omit substantially all disclosures and the statement of cash flows required in
financial statements prepared in accordance with accounting principles generally accepted in the United
States of America. If the omitted disclosures and the statement of cash flows were included in the
financial statements, they might influence the user's conclusions about the Organization’s financial
position, changes in net assets, and cash flows. Accordingly, the financial statements are not designed for
those who are not informed about such matters.

We are not independent with respect to Minnreg Veterans Association, Inc.

FRSCPA, PLLC
Cettified Public Accountants

FRSCPA, PLLC FRSCPA, PLLC
1301 66th Street N - S, Petershurg, FL 33710 100 Cascade Pointe Lane, Suite 102« Cary, NC 27513
(727) 3471120 « Fax (727) 347-2617 (919) 598-1120 « Fax (919} 234-0930

weafrscpa.com




2:38 PM Minnreg Veteran's Association

03/08/23 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of February 28, 2023
Feb 28, 23
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
GTE CU Checking Account 1497 3,308.17
GTE CU Monsey Market 1851 4,062.92
GTE GU Money Market 51815 0.36
GTE CU SQUARE ACCT 1893 741.04
Total Checking/Savings 8,112.49
Tota! Current Assets 8,112.49
Fixed Assels
Accum. Depreciation - Other -50,685.58
Fixed Assets - Other 50,685.58
Total Fixed Assets 0.00
Qther Assets
Cetera Investments 3AP15578 746,520.99
Cetera Investments 3AP15675 399,885.72
Deposits 1,300.50
Primerica Investment 406,690.67
Total Other Assets 1,564,397.88

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Equity
Unrestricted Net Assets
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

1,562,510.37

1,5666,769.93
-4,259.56

1,562,510.37

1,562,510.37

Page 1




2:38 PM

03/08/23
Cash Basis

Profit & Loss
February 2023

Minnreg Veteran's Association

Income
Interest Income
Investment income
Membership dues

Total Income

Expense
Administration
Accounting Fees
Monthly fees

Total Accounting Fees

Misceilaneous
Website Maintenance

Total Administration

Community
Agency Grant
Miscellaneous
School Partnership

Total Community

Luncheons
Decorations
Door prizes
Food and Drink
Miscelianeous
Photos and Printing

Total Luncheons

Member Events
Other

Total Member Events

Office Expenses
Maintenance
Miscellaneous Expense
Rent Expense
Supplies Expense
Utilitles
Office Expenses - Other

Tofal Office Expenses

Socials
Foad and drink

Total Soclals
Total Expense

Net Income

Feb 23

0.32
12,503.50
155.60

12,669.42

2,750.00

2,750.00

71.93
19.89

2,841.92

600.00
245.52
421.37

1,266.89

133.69
150.00
2,221.16
62.40
27.55

2,594.80

53.25

53.25

100.00
99.48
1.412.68
228.38
287.82
203.88

2,332.26

1,857.17

1.857.17

10,946.28

1,713.14

Page 1




2:42PM Minnreg Veteran's Association

03/08/23 Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
Cash Basls February 2023
Feb 23 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget
Income
Interest Income 6.32
Investment Income 12,503.50
Membership dues 155.60
Tofal Income 12,859.42
Expense
Administration
Accounting Fees
Monthly fees 2,750.00
Accounting Fees - Other 0.00 1,300.00 -1,300.00 0.0%
Total Accounting Faes 2,750.00 1,300.00 1,450.00 211.5%
Bank fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Contingency 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
[nsurance 0.00 562.00 -562.00 0.0%
Legal Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Miscellanecus 71.93 42.60 29,93 171.3%
Newsletter 0.00 275.00 -275.00 0.0%
Open House 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Website Malntenance 19,99 - 0.00 18.99 100.0%
Total Adminlstratien 2,841.92 2,179.00 6862.92 130.4%
Community
Agency Grant 800.00 0.00 600.00 100.0%
Miscellanieous 245,52 0.00 245.52 100.0%
Scholarship Grant 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.0%
School Partnership 421.37 0.00 421.37 100.0%
Total Community 1,266.89 0.00 1,266.89 100.0%
Luncheons
AV support 0.00 150.00 150,00 0.0%
Decorations 133.69 100.00 33.69 133.7%
Door prizes 150.00 165.00 -15.00 90.9%
Food and Drink 2,221.16 1,900.00 321.18 116.9%
Miscellaneous 62.40 110.00 -47.60 58.7%
Photos and Printing 27.55 60.00 -32.45 45.9%
Speaker fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Total Luncheons 2,594.80 2,485.00 109.80 104.4%
Member Events
Admission 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Food and drink 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Golf 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Other 53.25 0.00 53.25 100.0%
Theater” 0.060 3,000.00 -3,000.00 0.0%
Total Membher Events 53,25 3,000.00 -2,946.75 1.8%
Office Expenses
Equipment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Maintenance 100.00 0.00 160.00 100.0%
Miscellaneous Expense 99.48 300.00 -200.52 33.2%
Rent Expense 1,412.69 1,413.00 -0.31 100.0%
Supplies Expense 228.38 167.00 61,38 136.8%
IKilities 287.82 300.00 -12.18 95.9%
Offlce Expenses - Other 203.88
Total Office Expenses 2,332.25 2,180.00 152.26 107.0%
Other
Board 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Non-Empleyes Compensation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Total Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
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2:42 PM Minnreg Veteran's Association

03/08/23 Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
Cash Basls February 2023
Feb 23 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget
Soclals
Door prizes 0.00 150.00 -150.00 0.0%
Food and drink 1,857.17 2,000.00 -142.83 92.9%
Miscellaneous 0.00 100.00 -100.00 0.0%
Total Soclals 1,857.17 2,250.00 -392.83 82.5%
Total Expense 10,946.28 12,094.00 -1,147.72 20.5%
Net Income 1,713.14 -12,084.00 13,807.14 -14.2%

Page 2




000098 o o't HrERT ool AERFTE Lo oULTIOY PURNE BN
o0TOLaL o0 T WO THE0; oresyis w'ar'et 06'608'0 ssuadiy o),
00058+ ooe ouzee QR ree’ o 0005} LWL oMol
20001 oo oYL o001 wo 00001 oToot 0 H0BUMIOIRIY
00'00L'% oo covi- o000 Zuese't Zees 0000L'L 21006 AUP pur oty
o) 000 opost- o00gl 1] g4 ooogt [} sazud sood
oy
w0 000 w00 000 o o%'o o0 00 HUGIO),
() 000 oo o0'e 1] o oo 000 wonrsurdwoD sefojduzuen
0o [0 00 200 wo we 000 000 paron]
e
00GLIT 000 =8 00RLT T 601 oreET CORELT wasuodyy el mo L
000 T 8l O - semudg evis
0000t 00 aTL [0T06 I BB WL YT seqinn
oo'gal oo o bo'dpt WL CEHT 09'i01 L Uiy suijing
ooelr'L oo 143 QOEI'Y SITH'L o CH b T AR ny
oD o0 25000 000 W 00'000- 00'00€ 00¢ st ENOSUP|IBOEIN
00a 000 00004 000 000+ 00'ST CO'STL 0000k TR
o w0 L] o0 w00 el e 00'05T oao msudnba
R EET
CO005T 09 AT gonas'e sTes 000 000 oro TN SR 0L
[ wo 00'000'c 00000 W0 oo 00 w0 sapreyl
008 0o ) o0 e 00 oo w0 Eonicd
Q000'T e 000 oo'g 000 000 il o'y o
s wo oo oo w0 oY w0 00 Hupp pue pooy
[ w0 o0 oo w0 o0 00 wo U LDy
AT JHRURH
0T o0 07904 [ caveIT i g o0Gar'T 58T OGN WIGL
0005 oo oo 000 [ok] fo'0 200 00 oo Jeqrede
woy 0o HTE 000 SEIT ook 00 Loty Tt pam so3oUd
0ok 00 Wi 00OLE o' CODbH o00LE oo InommiaiH
00006+ %00 - oro0A'L FINE -+ oL0E 00'008's ouoeCT WUIK] PUE RO
WS o0 009l ooEDe oCoL 2058 a0's9k oo $aT)Hd MG
00058 000 et ooy 60°CCL 0g°gat- oa'gal w0 wonelaeg
00008 o« oAl oo oo ®o oL ooonk Lwddns Ay
ompuTy
00005T %00 oL fog et 0000001 0000l 000 AarnseD oL
0 wo i wo €12k o000 o0'e w00 drimilivg 004G
oo w0 oo w'o 000 000000k DOOOD'RL o0 R Iy
%.MSN o0 oy a«'o TEERT o oG oo oAU
i ®o 00009 oo 0% or] oye 000 We1g Kpuslyy
Ao
00T o0’ w700 W0'BLIT wWaT LT UL 5ol VOIEARURLDY #I0L
Ll oo aagl oo 85’61 0o w0 -] TIURSIIEY TR
o' one 0o W0 00 wo o 000 apnoH vadn
'Sz [ 09T WL o 9ORLT st oot il
g 0% eges 0T WL ek Wy oL i etal
] we [ oo w00 00'00} 00901 e oy vy
009 D 090 00Te wo 0o 00 e ey
o005z wo w0t a0 o0 o0 o0 [ Rouabunmio
ooez 00t 0's 000 o000 o000 00’0 wo Reo) yurg
[ o ooostt [l WBLT 00000+ oponst 0o wua BUPNIODDY 110,
00'000T wo ogooe't- ooD0E't oo’ 901000’ 1~ ooeu't 00 10UN - a3t Burmoa0Yy
0o ONCHLT w0 ool Sramon
wag Dugunoany
vonRIuRY
uadeg
20 Zrnni oF'1dd S| oL
000 0o'ass er'oas wnp dupuaquen;
w0 eeTT 000 I RSN RA
4471 0 0 SuOD K]
MU0
wipng T ROpng a0 § 1#png toawd bpng Jung ¢ Lliy) e
£TOZ Joquioang UBhaif Aenuer iy
MIINIBAD ucm_u:ﬂ S$0T] R Jjoid tH/BOA
Wd TFT

uonesossy suelajan Sasuun



zobug

e 00'0.20°% w'er ara TY9L I w0 ooook's suoour ey
oo ooam’s- orae's o000 orecr'ot QoBIFeL o000 a0ot'st asuahcz ol
00 et oot oo w00TT WURTT wo w0t spog o)L
0o 00'0ak- o0k oo ogeerd 00001 000 00004 WOIEENY
w0 o000z 1- 00'00L' L 0o 09000 C0000'T w00 000021~ YU TP Pos]
oo ooesk o0est 0o w0oE- ogoak wo oata- wszpd ioog
203
o0 w0 o0 [ 000 ooe oo w00 00 101
w0 ] a0 oo oo ] 00 60 onesusdusasy wekordurT o
w0 w0 0 o0 w0 000 20 @' prron
R
o0 WSk W ot o0088T" 00065’ 0o ez AeTS SO 0L
oo ] [l MO - WS SIS
oo 0000t~ o000 o0 o0'00e- o0oae [og] ao0e- wennn
or'o o081 ov20t 00 9091~ ovLh oo w'mt- enusdxg seliding
ooe Tl 0oL 000 0T 0okl e 0TI - asusdya ey
o0a 00008~ A0S 000 opoee- 00008 oro oogot- esuBig shoeur||¢IL
0o o0 00 o0 oosl 9w0'ssk wt obe Ll
0o 000 w00 o0 ooog- 000 ot ooe usuxiinbz
wrmadxy U0
w'o w0 we oo 0000~ 000" (L] o0ORIT WUAT gy [W0L,
o ot o0'a oo w0 00 000 wo ey
o ooe ore w0 0000’1l Q0T00' oo w0 00
o0 000 000 o wo wo 00 0005T L
W0 o0 o0 00 oo'e oa'o o000 000 Ao pUF pRO
00 0g 0% o0 o0 ®o o0 ©00 uoTEERLDY
wuEAg JRgua
00 W' mRrT oo 0T wWRrT 000 003087 oM 10
w0 wo W'y w'o w0 00¢ o WO w0y soyvads
o0'o o000 oo'oh w00 000 foigeg og'e 000 Dugupy pu 201G
000 00k~ cgolk w0 qo'okk oooLt o0e Q0L OIEIRONIK
000 00008t~ 000081 000 00004~ QOO0+ o0o 20008'5- G PUE Pood
e 0L o0k [LoL] 00501 00t 00¢ o0'saL- varpd o
006 a0k QITRL o000 oeok w0 wn o0osi- wucnIRIode0
[0 ooTa- - ooe o0eaL o0'opt [ oo'one. Uoddnm Ay
SUDe U
wo 0o o ey 06000 A0000's o0 [ovie sl AUrmuns [mo g,
000 o0'0 000 oo [Cerd QO000'E o0 w00 diyasmuig [pouss
oo 00'¢ o0'e wo 90 0 oo'D wo wiepp dppweioAIT
%,w we oo wo 0’0 o 800 00005T- ...,_83-__.8_5
L w00 we 000 000 ] W0 0 eagy Knuaby
Aty
[-1] VOB LOETL oo o'LeLe- 00'1oL'e 0w'e oOOR0'- VI NEHARIPY 0L
000 000 0o X0 @ e [ L] e wOUTBRITII BRGNS
0o 600 00 %0 90’0002 D000CT 000 w0 senoy uedg
00G R WS w0 WS w9z 000 Q0BT g
oo oo 0T w'o 00T W oo 00k e d
o0'g wo =5 o0 o0e0r 00008 0o oo vewy o]
oo wTee 90T o0 oovaL- el 0o o0 asuwsru|
oWy bdd w'e oo 000 0o 0o DOoRE- Aouabuineo
0o o' W oo 000 00 w'o 00T 08) gy
[T [0 - 00005 [ w0 20008 o oo’z wa0yg Bumosy 0L
000 000 L0003 [ 0000 [l wo 00000 moificy - w004 BunooTy
wo 000 o0 wol AymO
19 Bumunoddy
GO IUNLBY
aupodicy
o000 90 a0 LR TS
o' w©wo 000 ¥onp depurquiayf
oo 0] 00 HDOIU] KSETERAL)
[0 oo’ oD suroout Il
suwayy
sunr 1olpng Ao s 1dpny o Amy whonm JaAQ ¢ wlpng 1z by wheng serp
£Z0T soqwoseq ybnosu A 1 TS
[
MAHAIGAD jebpng ss0 g J30.d
Wd C¥2T

uoHeINOSSY S,uelaleA Basuuy



cofed

[z 72 Rzt ob'o 000000 00n00' - oo OTLL0'ST LIS SDOTU) pa
o0'azs'e- nowse w0 oa'eag'e- 0000 w00 00'13g'0%- o0'HIC'0E avundny L
oo'estT 00T 200 g00as' L 00088’ [T 0005 [~ R oL
90001~ ooooL 000 L0001 9000t 00 oooL- ook oM
00'000'3" SU'H00T 000 L0004 1~ o0oal's 00 00000 00'000°T WP T pO0 S
[y ogogh w0 T w51 00D oot 2006k worid song
NEROS
w02 o0e ove L] 000 oo 200001 ooo'at G Mo,
000 wo 1] %00 o w0 00'000's - © 00'000'SH Ubfesusdun? eoko[thaT-won
oe w0 oo aw0D ooe 00 900 oo pavon
po
WHTT- 00esT o0e o0oIT QUORET o WPITT W0rTT wouiod SO0 oL
on'o 00’0 dwg - wesuadi 0RO
000oe- a0'00e o0 [l oUose 200 o0'00T- ooose i
0oL gL oo 00404 [ w0 o'l [ avuadiy vopdig
0B o0 o] opaey’ - 00k el o0 0L seusdxg et
oooot- 0w 000 oo'nae- 00008 w0 o0~ 00008 wsuedicy Froxiesonny
e w0 000 oORTL- 0053t wo orp 000 a..!-...ﬂ_m
o 000 w0 oo Qo w0 oo 0o o
-~ sasvadxy 0y
ooos'T- 0005 wo aa'o w0 o0'e oo w0 TUSAD JoqUEY (V101
o ] wo o8 w0 e w0 000 Jopreny
0o 000 wo oo w0 (L] 200 W ]
00T 00008°T w0 e wo oog 000 w0 ficd
000 0% W 0 o oo 000 W R pUE poog
W 0o o 000 o0 000 00 wo oY
URAT QU
*wo w0 Lo w'sery wo [ WL TRt 0]
oo 00 0T o we 0 o0 aaj anyeady
00 WG oo oo 0o 000 0000 Bupueig pur sorld
000 w0 0T oL W 000k~ ool snosurISIN
o 0e w0 OT000' W0 000"t oTu0't NULIC Y oDt
i w0 Wo oogaL 0a'n 005Dl oosaL wazud sooq
oo o 0T 0000l w0 oC'00L- 0oL suoneiozeq
oo oo 0 0005E W0 [T o003 woddme Ay
AUGRPUITE
oo o000 o000 oo [+ 3] P00 00009 00'008°T AmmuRuag wiod,
[oL] w0 [0 Q00 00'0 oD 00 wo dmsmupey joolst
®0 «0 o w0 000 w0 900 oo WD dnaE(os
000 oo o0t 000 o] 00 000053 00005T OSSR
oo 96T on'o 200 00 00 %0 000 g Apaby
Apuransody
Lde oeneL oo 00°Ces- 00'Ce8 &0 0005 0005k VOREIRANIOY 1910 L,
o005 wose ot 000 o ] o005 ooy i SpEuepRE SIINGRR
wo 000 00D 000 oon 000 o0 [ wilog uodo
0T 00'siz 000 008 0T w00 oLz 00SE SRt
T oy w0 o0~ 0T o000 o'l 00tk e ]
oY oo oo oooaL- 0000 oo'e e (] wwey rie
0086 00033 o0 oo oo o0'o oo Qe Surnm
0y o0e 0019 oo 000 oo W05 00 Aouvburives
0o o o0 ooz Wz e 000 o wae) quep
000001 00500t o0o aoosy ] we 00008 o000s woey Dupmmonat v,
Q0000" k- 00'000'E o0'e 00'009- waes [ 00'005 05003 g0 - 820 Bugunodoy
oo'e 00" oy Aory
28y Bumunedoy
U IIpY
auedxy
200 w'o SAUOD (L,
oo'n o0 A diysquispy
[Liy] oo SO SRR
oo [ POV JRRFeNR
B0
wlpnt] i & whoena oz Ony WDNA NG & poeen me whptn 840 4 1alpng
£207 Joquianog ubnongy Amnuep b
THBNT
malnIang Jobipng ss07 7 Joid
Wd £¥T

UOHRII0SSY S,URIABA Bauuly



¥ obeg

HLRFTL we QOTHT'OL ooTHZ'o1~ w ob'aRe't 00'538TL- e UOU| 3N

00°L8F'ZL 000 QT wThTgh oo 003891~ orges'ct w00 erusdi 0L
00'050'4 o000 00057 0T oo o0ess’ - 00'056'L W00 #|vioE ImoL
aqoot o 0000 0000k 0 0L 00008 w0 SnceuRIS%1H
oot co'o 00005 ODTOET 0’0 oggar't- 0000L' 00 M pUF Pood
00055 o oA oooat 200 ot W0t w0 woziad 3000
srpog
W 00 00 o0 00 tad wo oo QoL
00 W0 000 00 o0 oo¢ 000 oo vopEasdweD safopHu-uek
o0 wn w0 0o o0 0% 000 o0t piven
AP0
oOSIZE oro wWoss'T W0eE'T [ oIPIZT woHITT we BEedi) 22D (10,
oo wo 00 Ao - 1enuedi $IHG
Qace o009 Q006 00008 900 00008 00008 woe sannn
o020l 000 Q0LBY 0oL 090 00501 0090k wo v apddng
oogw ) o0t Q'L ok w0 ool L 0o ssuadig jel
e 000 a0'0ce 090 oo 00'00¢~ 0000C oo wsuodig enoseneanty
000 000 ST} ao'sel 00 oo'e oo 000 souuamtT
oo 0o W WO 00 00 oo e wieuxinby
wevuadng sMUD
00 0o W0o'k 20'000'" o0 00000 00'000C o AT JSGUAT DL
oo w00 oe o't wo 20000 OO w0 sotveey,
we 0o 000001 0000e't 0 00 wo 00 A
] w0 000 000 wo 000 000 000 0
o] oo'e 00 o0 oz 00 00 oo HULp puT pood
oo 00 e W00 oo 0’0 0] w'o uoERUpY
A I
wsEy'E o Q03 00ORH'T o0'o 005ELT w0EeLT 000 AUOMANT] [P
oo ol 0o 0 oo oo 0005 oo By seneodss
000 oo o' 0008 ol oo oooe o0 Bupuiig pue sojots
3oLt 200 0oL 0oL 00 ooDi- oot o0 moRHROIN
00000°L 000 00006t o'005'L oo 006" 00006 0o HRIG BUE POO
Bl 00 ogsol 0L 0o 00304 oosaL 000 saaidd wog
coak 000 00001 000k e 0005k oQosL 009 suoneooeq
aoast ooe ook oo0sL wo 0w05H 0005k 0o uoddre Ay
wroRpun
[ 9D 000000~ T000L o0 00005’ WWET o Ayureuawe 0L
oy'eee's [ 0] 00 000 o0 00 00 diysiouuing fooyas
00 oo o000 oo 000 000 Q00 o0a unmy drrsmylg
nw.o w0 o000 o0'c 000 no0esTr WS'T 200 u._w.hs_.u._:
? o oU000'aL 0D'COCTL w0 w00 ) W0 Aauraliy
AHUTLURGD
wua oo LG o'Lio w0 [ -4 00°0CE't o' UORPASTILPY TE10L.
00 o000 w0 w0 o0e ooosr ORO5F oo ARAUTER SO,
o0 000 wo a0 o0e oo ou'o oe asnoj usdo
OUT w0 00z 052 00 9T oo 00c B g
e 900 0T oy 000 004 o v 0o COUHORIN
0B wo 0g00k eoooL 0o [3) oo 000 wong w0y
e o0'0 o0 org wo [ ) e 00 FuwnsU|
o 000 000 w00 wo orose- 0005 00 Asmbunios
900z oo w0 00 w00 0002 0008 L] sa0)men
00005 wa 00005 arees o °0'00s- ooees oo ueey ButunoIIV M0,
ouoos w0 w000 00008 00 K 0000 o0y I - sand BupLinoomy
oo ot oo'0 w0} Anpwon
‘e Aupsmoaay
woHEABIDY
aausthi
oD o0 (0] o) 110,
- .||8_o o0'd 2D dimeqUIN
o0 000 oo SDGBUL JURUISRAIL
0 ooe 000 MuoIU| WAIORE
woow
wipen T ADN T T wiipetd £Z o 198piv A0 B whpnp £z deg
$£20Z Joquosog yiinony Amnuer erg yre
Te/nic
Mmanan0 186png $507 7 eld ’
Wd T

UOPRIZOSSY Suelalen Baruuny



3 ey

09"tk 00°250°90¢~ VT Lo Q0OLT L2 L obLavTh e WH

8006701 QOLI'TRL sroleiL 000RT LT QUOLT LT oo g 3 AHRAD 0,
so'taets oy d ol o0e 000 000 000581 WeReg moL
o000t~ ca'vet's oo & 06 w0 QTot- anossid
002601 0Q0OZ0E e w0 oo o0 QBOL' AP pAe pODE
oL Woss'h 0o'sc g oo oo o0at- i oG
Lot
00000 ooooo'EE oe wKoel 000008 o0 oo UG EIe)
0000005 OTDO0'0R wt oooo0'ak- 00000'5H wo o0'e uomERCD SRADIIT-UON
90990~ o0t00E D oppone 00'0DD'E a0 ove non
HNo
s 0L SO Lo dh ey WT 000 BT wesUiedig SIUIQ ML
1902 oo’ HD0 - ErUsh U0
avLoLe 00000’ FOTEF 00'00C- od'oae 000 00'008- sainn
ol 00000 L6E0 o0'ppI- 209k 00 00481 anuadiy watddng
e 00 LT AL UEH'ET oIeHl- o0eer's o0 ool wauedy WoH
THEE oo'ooa'c wres 00008 o000t ao0 ooooe- TsUR ORI
WK oooos Q00T o0 o0'0 oo otn waurLsTy
00000+ oo’ 000 000 one 00 000 Wouninby
sesuadxy Ml
SIS o000’k < 00000’ 00'000' o ooo FHISAD ARGIY [0S,
00’000’ W0'000'D o0e 000 o oo ®o sneeaL
ALBRO ©0'000'S sTeg opocee qo'ooo'c o 000 el
QU0 ooo00's 000 o0t wo 000 oo o
00 o0 000 000 w0 wo o0'e HULP BUY pOOH
w0 [0 o 0o o0 w0e one GojusIupY
RISAD Jquirh
50000 wW00e'sT FLET ] oo o00 o00 orgr's ToAy] 0L
[l [l 0o wo o 00 w'o o) saqwady
g 00000 O w'o w0 00 0000 BuRuIad PUE ¥O10UJ
000" [y oD oo 00’0 000 OO0k~ osu RSN
PLAGP L ooooo'sh g oo ®0 0o 000"~ AauO pur peod
0005t ooomn'L aguoe K0 0o ®0 ooB0l- sozud Joog
Leone- o000E S5EEL 00 o0'¢ g0 o000t suapeioa
00005t o0qan's ao'st 00 o0'e oo 05 waddny A¥
WU
HesLee 0000 -1 00T c0005T @0 [y Apunuauas (N0,
o SR 0oL i o0e w0 oao 00'000'S B o i
0aa0 Y So'Go0eL oo o0 wo o o0e Wi ey
ev'raLe- oL T o00RE 05T 00 e anoawBasy
00U OO0 wwe oo o0 w0 0o urigy Arunby
Ayununuoy
9980 LN 00'0GZ'0E LT feod-lT-00 o0'alE'E o0'o Lapioag USRERELIGY 1F10)
oLz o0'USLT a56L o0 oo'asy oo 000 SOURDRIEL SRR
000007 00GO0T 200 o0 o 200 o0 w0l usdo
w0REe oooee's w0 ooz 00'S4T %0 0oL ikl
FOTOT: o000 feiee 001~ oLy %00 T aNoRIEISIN
0’0t o000r 200 00 oo’ 00 00 org 10087
ousesl wes ) o0 909 oo oo w0 souwesmmug
00000'L 00000'; o0 05 WO o0 go0 Asuobunos
000k 0002k o0'e 000 wo oo 0062 am yurg
o g 0000 00T 00003 00005 we op'ees” seay QUINNODAY 0L,
awaecs w0wes o0 00005 w00 o 0o 01 - sy Bumunosoy
00T o' w00 ARpUoiy
weng BununoddYy
UORTImRIEY
onusdxy
L0'050'TL oo oot o )
BOIGLL [oo) wanp disequesly
PR o 1) SGNDDUR JLHBLTESAL
5 a0'o SLOIU| MR
ouraowy
lipng s § winon T Peg - 1T whpng sanp § 1wlpng LR woong A0 ¢
MLoL
¢z0Z Joquaeoeg yBnoay Amnuer e

czmorce

matalang Jebpng ss07 2 3goid
UGROSSY Susiazan Baiuuly W thT



2;32 PM
03/08/23

Minnreg Veteran's Association
Reconciliation Summary

GTE CU Checking Account 1497, Period Ending 02/28/2023

Feb 28, 23
Beginning Balance 5,254.45
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 25 items -10,946.28
Deposits and Credits - 3 items 9,000.00
Total Cleared Transactions -1,946.28
Cleared Balange 3,308.17
Register Balance as of 02/28/2023 3,308.17
Ending Balance 3,308.17
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2:32 PM Minnreg Veteran's Association
03/08/23 Reconciliation Detail
GTE CU Checking Account 1497, Period Ending 02/28/2023
Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 5,254.45
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Paymenits - 25 items
Check 02/01/2023 EFT DUKEENERGY DIR... X -79.27 -79.27
Check 02/02/2023 EFT Banquet Masters X -1,857.17 -1,936.44
Check 02/02/2023 EFT FIFTY SECONDLL... X -1,412.69 -3,349.13
Check 02/06/2023 EFT AMAZON.COM X -111.24 -3,460.37
Check 02/06/2023 EFT AMAZON.COM X -17.11 -3,477.48
Chack 02/06/2023 eft AMAZON.COM X -5,34 -3,482.82
Check 0210712023 EFT FRSCPAs, LLC X -500.00 -3,982.82
Check 02/07/2023 EFT Linda Hewitt X -100.00 -4,082.82
Check 02/14/2023 EFT PUBLIX X -150.00 -4,232.82
Check 02/14/2023 EFT WAL-MART #1536 X -62.40 -4,285.22
Check 02/14/2023 EFT CVS/PHARM 03211... X -27.55 -4,322.77
Check 0211612023 EFT BANQUET MASTE... X -2,221.16 -6,543.93
Check 02/16/2023 995004 Host Gator X -19.99 -6,563.92
Check 02/20/2023 EFT SAMS CLUB #642 S... X -191.53 -6,755.45
Check 02/20/2023 EFT George Suther X -71.93 -6,827.38
Check 02/21/2023 EFT PAYPAL X -600.00 -7,427.38
Check 02/21/2023 EFT DropBox X -203.88 -7,631.26
Check 0212112023 EFT Jerry Dangler x -89.48 -7,730.74
Check 02/22/2023 EFT FRSCPAs, LLG X -500.00 -8,230.74
Check 02/23/2023 EFT PINELLAS COUNT... X -53.25 -8,283.99
Check 02/24/2023 EFT Gloria Hill X -421.37 -8,705.36
Check 0212412023 EFT Gloria Hill X -245.52 -8,950.88
Check 0212712023 EFT Spectrum X -208.55 -9,159.43
Check 02/28/2023 EFT FRSCPAs, LLC X -1,750.00 -10,809.43
Check 02/28/2023 EFT Wal Mart X -36.85 -10,946.28
Total Checks and Payments -10,946.28 -10,246.28
Deposits and Credits - 3 items
General Journal 02/04/2023 CPAO3 X 3,000.00 3,000.00
General Journal 02/16/2023 CPAC4 X 3,000.00 6,000.00
General Journal 02/24/2023 CPAGS X 3,000.00 9,000.00
Total Deposits and Credits 9,000.00 9,000.00
Total Cleared Transactions -1,946.28 -1,946.28
Cleared Balance -1,946.28 3,308.17
Register Balance as of 02/28/2023 -1,846.28 3,308.17
Ending Balance -1,946.28 3,308.17
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2:34 PM
03/08/23

Minnreg Veteran's Association

Reconciliation Summary
GTE CGU Money Market 1851, Period Ending 02/28/2023

Feb 28, 23
Beginning Balance 13,062.60
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 3 items -9,000.00
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 0.32
Total Cleared Transactions -8,9995.68
Cleared Balance 4,062.92
Register Balance as of 02/28/2023 4,062.92
Ending Balance 4,062.92
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2:34 PM
03/08/23

Minnreg Veteran's Association
Reconciliation Detail

GTE CU Money Market 1851, Period Ending 02/28/2023

Type Date Num

Name

Beginning Batance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 3 items

Genera! Journal 02/04/2023 CPAD3
General Journal 02/16/2023 CPAOG4
General Journal 021242023 CPAQS

Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 02/28/2023

Total Depaosits and Credits
Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance
Register Balance as of 02/28/2023

Ending Balance

Cir

MK

Amount Balance

13,062.60

-3,000.00 -3,000.00
-3,000.00 -6,000.00
-3,000.00 -9,000.00
-9,000.00 -9,000.00
0.32 0.32

0.32 (.32
-8,999.68 -8,999.68
-8,090.68 4,062.92
-8,999.68 4,062.92
-8,899.68 4,062.92
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2:00 PM
03/08/23

Minnreg Veteran's Association
Reconciliation Summary

GTE CU Money Market 51815, Period Ending 02/28/2023

Beginning Balance
Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 02/28/2023

Ending Balance

Feb 28, 23

0.36
0.36

0.36
0.36
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2:00 FM
03/08/23

Minnreg Veteran's Association

Reconciliation Detail
GTE CU Money Market 51815, Period Ending 02/28/2023

Type Date

Num

Name

Beginning Balance
Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 02/28/2023

Ending Balance

Cir

Amount

Balance

0.36
0.36

0.38

0.36
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2:35PM
03/08/23

Minnreg Veteran's Association
Reconciliation Summary

GTE CU SQUARE ACCT 1893, Period Ending 02/28/2023

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 8 items

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 02/28/2023

Ending Batance

Feb 28, 23
585.44
156.60
155.60
741.04
741.04
741.04
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2:35 PM
03/08/23

Minnreg Veteran's Association
Reconciliation Detail

GTE CU SQUARE ACCT 1893, Period Ending 02/28/2023

Type

Date

Num Name Cir

Beginning Balance

Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 8 [tems

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Total Deposits and Credits

02/03/2023
02/09/2023
02/09/2023
02/10/2023
02/17/2023
022112023
02/21/2023
02/28/2023

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 02/28/2023

Ending Balance

KR DK R XK K

Amount Balance

585.44

19.12 18.12
20.00 39.12
20.00 59.12
19.12 78.24
19.12 97.36
19.12 116.48
19.12 135.60
20.00 155.60
155.60 155.60
156.60 155.60
155.60 741.04
155.60 741.04
155.60 741.04
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